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Every complete meal we
serve comes with a
ab. choice of entrée, garden ".
bar and your choice of
low fat white or '7.0

non-fat
% chocolate milk. u
, K5 LUNCH $3.00 o,
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A clock can’t always tell you

when it’s time for breakfast!

() Eat at home, before you

f. start your day. Or eat when

you get where you're going.

Or eat something mid-

morning. Research even

suggests kids learn and feel better when they
eat TWO smaller healthy breakfasts.

BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO | | GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH | | CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH
MARINARA

OFF THE CLOCK.

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

Lunch

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL
OR
CHEESE PIZIA

Lunch

TURKEY SANDWICH
OR
CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Lunch

FISH STICKS & CHIPS
OR
MACARONI & CHEESE
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Sunday,
March 10



Monday, March Il Tuesday, March 12 Wednesday, March I3 Thursday, March 14

Lunch

CHICKEN NUGGETS
OR
BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO

Lunch

BEEF TACO
OR
CHEESE PIZIA

Lunch

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK
OR
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH

Lunch

CORN DOG
OR
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Lunch

TURKEY SANDWICH
OR
CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Monday, March 18

Lunch

CHEESE BURGER
OR
BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO

Tuesday, March 19

Lunch

CHICKEN NUGGETS
OR
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Wednesday, March 20

Lunch

CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH
OR
CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH
MARINARA

Thursday, March 21

Lunch

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL
OR
CHEESE PIZIA

Lunch

FISH & CHIPS
OR
MACARONI & CHEESE

Monday, March 25

Lunch

CHICKEN NUGGETS
OR
BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO

Tuesday, March 26

Lunch

BEEF TACO
OR
CHEESE PIZIA

Wednesday, March 27

Lunch

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK
OR
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH

Thursday, March 28

Lunch

CORN DOG
OR
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Lunch

TURKEY SANDWICH
OR
CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Friday, March 29 %0
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@/ START YOUR ENGINES!

Rids! Join us March 4-8 for
National Stho%%reaklasl Week

®

MARCH I

Follow a Rainbow to a Pot o’ Gold!



